

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII/POLONITA

I.D.: 73694963

Data publicarii 28.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 16.168,73 RON - 16.168,73 RON

Descriere: PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160GR 450.000 MP 2.10 945.00 2.94 1323.00 LUCRARI CU MACARA 2.000 BUC 0.00 0.00 8.40 16.80 BAUMIT DUOCONTACT 25 KG 68.000 BUC 27.60 1876.80 30.25 2057.00 32.000 BUC 27.00 864.00 30.25 968.00 POLIST.50MM / E 16.000 MP 17.00 272.00 23.53 376.48 73.000 MP 18.00 1314.00 23.53 1717.69 143.000 MP 18.70 2674.10 23.53 3364.79 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 5 CM/BUC 20.000 BUC 17.13 342.60 22.27 445.40 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2 CM/BUC 47.000 BUC 7.05 331.35 9.24 434.28 PROFIL COLT. PLASA PVC II 2. 65.000 BUC 1.69 109.85 6.72 436.80 DIBLURI MP 120 CUI METAL. 702.000 BUC 0.54 379.08 0.76 533.52 DIBLURI MP 120 CUI METAL. 500.000 BUC 0.70 350.00 0.84 420.00 TRANSPORT 2.000 BUC 0.00 0.00 30.00 60.00 PURFOAM ZWALUW PISTOL 750ML 2.000 BUC 17.70 35.40 23.53 47.06 2.000 BUC 17.70 35.40 23.53 47.06 POLIST.50MM / EPS100 165.000 MP 17.40 2871.00 23.53 3882.45 TRANSPORT 1.000 BUC 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 ROLE PES 40 GR ABRAZIV 4.000 ML 1.18 4.72 2.10 8.40